Features & Benefits
Down to 100 ps Rise Time
Real-time Oscilloscope
Platform
Up to 4 GHz Bandwidth
for Accurate Signal
Characterization
Up to 2.5 Gbps Optical

Safety – UL 3111-1, CSA-22.2 No. 1010.1,
EN61010-1.
Ordering Information
CSA7404
4 GHz Communications Signal Analyzer.
CSA7154
1.5 GHz Communications Signal Analyzer.
All Models Include: Accessory pouch, front cover,
mouse, probe calibration and deskew fixture
(067-0405-xx), O/E Electrical Output to Ch. 1
Input Adapter (013-0327-xx), Fiber cleaning kit
(020-2357-xx), Quick Reference (020-2404-xx),
User Manual (071-7010-xx), GPIB Programmer’s
Reference, TDS/CSA7000 Series Product Software
CD-ROM, TDS/CSA7000 Series operating system
restoration CD-ROM, Optional Applications
Software CD-ROM, Oscilloscope Analysis and
Connectivity Made Easy Kit, Option SM and ST
User Manual (071-1035-xx), Performance verifica-
tion procedure PDF file, NIST, MIL-STD-45662A,
ISO9000 Calibration Certificate and Power Cord.
CSA7404 also includes: (4) TekConnectTM to SMA
adapters (TCA-SMA).
CSA7154 also includes: (4) TekConnect to BNC
adapters (TCA-BNC).
Please specify power plug when ordering.
Recommended
Accessories
Probes and Converters
P7260 – 6 GHz Low Capacitance Active Voltage
Probe (TekConnect).
P7350 – 5 GHz Differential Probe (TekConnect).
P6150 – 9 GHz Low Capacitance Passive Voltage
Probe (requires TCA-SMA adapter).
P6158 – 3 GHz Low Capacitance Passive Voltage
Probe (requires TCA-BNC adapter).
CT6 – 2 GHz AC Current Probe
(requires TCA-BNC adapter).
CT1 – 1 GHz AC Current Probe
(requires TCA-BNC adapter).
P6701B – Optical-to-Electrical Converter; 500 nm
to 950 nm (requires TCA-BNC adapter).
P6703B – Optical-to-Electrical Converter;
1100 nm to 1650 nm (requires TCA-BNC adapter).
TCP202 – DC to 50 MHz Current Probe
(requires TCA-BNC adapter).
Test Fixtures
TDSUSBF– USB test fixture to be used
in conjunction with Opt. USB.
Software
VocalLinkTM Pro – VCLNKP VocalLink Pro Voice
Controlled Software.
VocalLinkTM Basic – VCLNKB VocalLink Basic
Voice Controlled Software.
WSTRO– WavestarTM waveform capture and
documentation software.
Miscellaneous
Keyboard – Fits in pouch, PS-2 interface;
Order 118-9402-00.
Keyboard – Full-size, USB interface;
Order 119-6633-00.
Service Manual – Order 071-7011-00.
Transit Case – Order 016-1522-00.
GPIB Cable (1M) – Order 012-0991-01.
GPIB Cable (2M) – Order 012-0991-00.
Centronics Cable – Order 012-1214-00.
Optical Connector Adapters
FC/PC – Order 119-5115-00.
SC/PC – Order 119-5116-00.
ST/PC – Order 119-4513-00.
DIN/PC 47256 – Order 119-4546-00.
Diamond 2.5 – Order 119-4556-00.
Diamond 3.5 – Order 119-4558-00.